
COLLEGE OF THEOLOGY AND MINISTRY/ THEOLOGY DEPARTMENT          2018-2019 
Major: CHRISTIAN CAREGIVING AND COUNSELING (CCCN)             Degree Total: 124 hours (min) 
 
NAME: _____________________________________ Z#: ______________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
GENERAL EDUCATION (58)    
   
Whole Person Education (1) 
___GEN   150 Introduction to Whole Person Education (1) 
 
Health & Physical Education (4) 
___HPE   155 Health Fitness (1) 
___HPE   400         Lifelong Wellness (.5) 
___PRFH 070 Swim Proficiency (or Swimming Course) 
___, ___, ___, ___, ___    HPE Activity Courses (2.5)  
 
English (6) 
___COMP   102 Composition II (3) 
___COMP   3031 Critical Reading/Writing (3) 
 
Foreign Language (6)2 

___ ___     ___ Modern Foreign Language 
___ ___     ___ Modern Foreign Language 
 
 
Oral Communication (3) 
 ___COM     101 Oral Communication (3) 
 
Biblical/Theological Studies (10)3 

___BIB        222 Old Testament Intro (3) (F) 
___BIB        261 New Testament Intro (3) (S) 
___THE       104 Spirit-Empowered Living I (2) (F) 

___THE       105     Spirit-Empowered Living II (2) (S) 
 
Social Science Elective (3) 
___ BUS 201, FIN 244, SOC 101, SOC 201,  
       SOC 323, SWK 202, MUS 208 

 
Civics (3) 
___ GOV 101, GOV 103, HIS 110, HIS 111, HIS 200 
                     
Humanities (6)4 ___ ___ 
Choose two of the following courses: 
HUM 201*, 202*, 203*, 204*, 333; ART 103, 104, 307; DANP 125; 
DRAM 215, 304; MUS 300 
 
Interdisciplinary Electives (9) ___ ___ ___ 
Choose three of the following courses:  
GEN 301, 380*, 420*, 434*, 456 
 
Mathematics (3) 

___MAT   232        Elementary Statistics5 (3) 

 
Natural Sciences (4) 
___ ___     ___ Science Lecture (3) 
___ ___     ___ Laboratory Science (1) 

  
 
 
 
 
 
MAJOR (36) 
 
___PSY 212  Social Psychology (3) 
___CCC 301         Intro to Christian Caregiving (3) (F) 
___CCC 303         Issues/Identity of the Caregiver (3) (F) 
___CCC 321     Pastoral Approaches to Counseling (3) (F) 
___PSY 338  Psychology of Abnormal Behavior (3) 
___CCC 339         Developing Helping Skills (3) (F) 
___CCC 411         Practical Application of Helping Skills (3) (S) 
___CCC 429  Substance Abuse (3) (S) 
___CCC 450         Counseling Research (3) (F, S) 
___THE 499         Senior Research Practicum/Project (3) (F, S, Sum) 
 
Choose one class for each pair presented: 
 
___CCC 332   Lifespan Development (3) (S)  
___PSY 301  Developmental Psychology (3) 
 
___CCC 324  Foundations of Personality Development (3) (S)  
___PSY 321  Psychology of Personality Development (3) 
 
COGNATE (12) 
 
___PSY 201       Principles of Psychology (3) (F) 
___PHIL 401        Ethics (3) (F) 
___CHRM 302     Christian Leadership (3) (S)6 
  
 
Choose one of the following courses: 
 
___THE 299       Intro to Theology (3) (F) 
___THE 320       Systematic Theology (3) (S) 
 
BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE MINOR (18)7 
 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
___ ____ (  ) ____________________ 
 
See Behavioral Science dept. for related Course Rotation. 

 
1Second Semester Juniors & Seniors only. 
2LAN 101 & 102 are 4-CH.  
3Must be taken in first year. THE 104 & 105 are 2-CH each. 
4At least one course marked with asterisk must be chosen.  
5May contain a 1-CH Lab. 

 
6CHRM 302 is for Juniors & Seniors only.   
7Gen Ed & Cognate courses may apply to Minor. Students are 
encouraged to choose BEH Minor by end of sophomore year. 
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  FRESHMAN FALL CH    FRESHMAN SPRING CH 

GEN 150 Intro to Whole Person 1  HPE 155 Health Fitness 1 

BIB 222 Old Testament Introduction 3  BIB 261 New Testament Introduction 3 

THE 104 Spirit-Empowered Living I 2  THE 105 Spirit-Empowered Living II 2 

LAN  Foreign Language 3  SCI Lab Science & Lecture 4 

COMP 102 Composition II 3  LAN Foreign Language 3 

HUM  Humanities Elective 3  COM 101 Oral Communication 3 

PRFH 070 Swim Proficiency  0    16 

  15     

       
  SOPHOMORE FALL CH    SOPHOMORE SPRING CH 

HPE HPE Activity Course 0.5  HPE HPE Activity Course 0.5 

 Social Science Elective 3  CCC 450 Counseling Research 3 

CCC 301 Intro to Counseling 3  PSY 212 Social Psychology 3 

THE 299/320 Theology Elective 3  GEN Interdisciplinary Elective 3 

PSY 201 Principles of Psychology 3  BEH Minor Elective 3 

MAT 232 Elementary Statistics 3  HUM  Humanities Elective 3 

  15.5    15.5 

       
  JUNIOR FALL CH    JUNIOR SPRING CH 

HPE HPE Activity Course 0.5  HPE HPE Activity Course 0.5 

BEH Minor Elective 3  BEH Minor Elective 3 

CCC/PSY Major Elective 3  CCC/PSY Major Elective 3 

CCC 339 Developing Helping Skills 3  CCC 429 Substance Abuse 3 

CCC 303 Issues & Identity of the Caregiver 3  CCC 411 Practical App of Helping Skills 3 

CCC 321 Pastoral App to Counseling 3  PSY 338 Abnormal Psychology 3 

  15.5    15.5 

       
  SENIOR FALL CH    SENIOR SPRING CH 

HPE HPE Activity Course 0.5  HPE 400 Lifelong Wellness 0.5 

THE 499 Senior Research Practicum 3  COMP 303 Critical Reading & Writing 3 

GEN Interdisciplinary Elective 3  GEN Interdisciplinary Elective 3 

PHIL 401 Ethics 3  BEH Minor Elective 3 

BEH Minor Elective 3  CHRM 302 Christian Leadership 3 

BEH Minor Elective 3     Civics Elective 3 

  15.5    15.5 
 
 

Schedule is subject to change according to program updates or course rotation schedule.  

Students must meet with faculty advisor every semester before enrollment to create schedule. 

Students must follow the degree plan sheet from the same year they entered ORU as a first-time student. 

 


